D
R
W
: D
.L
. J
IN
,

Dimmer Potentiometer with Push Switch PT93 Series
sales@greatecs.com www.greatecs.com       1
How to order:
1 2
SHAFT LENGTH: RESISTANCE:1 4
 PT93
19
21
19 mm
21 mm
1K ohm to 2M ohm free text
(e.g. 10K for 10K ohm)
SPECIFICATIONS
CARBON PLATE
Resistance Range: 1K - 2M
Rated Power: 0.05W(Taper A & C); 0.2W(Taper B)
Taper: A, B, C (See drawings)
Maximum Resistance: ±18%(less than 1M);
       ±30%(1M or more)
Maximum Working Voltage: AC250V
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
Insulation Resistance: Min. 100M  at 500VDC
Dielectric Strength: 750VAC 1 minute (between open contacts)
    1500VAC 1 minute (between carbon and contacts)
Total Rotation Angle: 270° ± 5°
Rotational Noise: 47mv Max.
Residual Resistance: 1%R Max.
Rotational Torque: 1 - 10mN.m
Shaft Stop Strength: 3Kgf.cm
Switch Working Stroke: 3 ± 0.5 mm
Switch Working Force: 50 - 300 gf.cm
Temperature Range: -25°C - 105°C at normal voltage
Click Position: Without / 15/27/36 detents
Welding Tin Temperature: 260°C Max., 10 seconds Max.
RoHS Compliant
A
C
B
8
21
R1
71
6- 2 2
K
1
F BA
36(PUSH TRAVEL-3 )
8
7 21 2
7
17
8
4
8
6
8B
A
8F
L 19
SW
R
1 3
2
1
2
3
6- 8
A
C